
ALUMNI DETAILS: GEOGRAPHY  

 
Name (Full Name) Present working Email ID  Year of 

Pass out 
Department Present Working 

Status  
Current Position/Designation   
with organisation  

Mouli chattaraj moulichattaraj1@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.Ed B.Ed appear 

Mouli Ghosh. moulighosh222@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.Ed M.A/M.Sc in Geography. 

Ekata Raha rahaekata@gmail.com 2021 Geography B. ED M. Sc 

BRATATI HALDER halderbratati1999@gmail.com 2021 Geography   

Sayoni Mondal  sayonimondal159@gmail.com 2021 Geography Studying B.Ed.  

Dipanwita pradhan  Dipanwitapradhan1998@gmail.com 2021 Geography Student  B.ed  

Tulika Bhowmik tulikabhowmik225@gmail.com 2021 Geography Bed training Student 

Mouli Sen  Senmouli7059@gmail.com 2021 Geography Working in a private 
school  

B.ed 

Priya mondal  mondalpriya512@gmail.com  2021 Geography Bed student, and home 
tutor  

Qualified NET/SET/CTET/WBTET 

Mouli chattaraj moulichattaraj1@gmil.com 2021 Geography B.Ed appearing B.Ed    Appear 

Ankana Mondal  anupamamamon111@gmail.com 2021 Geography None None 

Nibedita Malick  nibeditamalick322@gmail.com 2021 Geography Student   

Anusuya kar anusuyakar575@gmail.com 2021 Geography No B.ed  running 

Sukla Maji majisukla102@gmail.com 2021 Geography Bechelor  of Education B.ED(4th semester) 

Sukla Maji majisukla102@gmail.com 2021 Geography Bachelor of Education B.ED (4th semester) 

Subarna bapari  subarna.bapari.98@gmail.com 2021 Geography Student  

Tanushree Samanta  tanushreesamanta677@gmail.com  2021 Geography B.ed  

SULEKHA PAL geoliza17@gmail.com  2021 Geography Student  Bed  

Dina Khatun dinalaskar123@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.ed Student 

Arpita Mondal  arpimondal8@gmail.com 2021 Geography  MRI Report Typist , NRS medical 
College and hospital  

Chandra Acharya Chandraacharya220@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.ed Student 

Mouli Ghosh. moulighosh222@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.Ed M.A/ M.Sc in Geography. 

Jayita pradhan  Jayitapradhan1996@gmail.com  2021 Geography No No 

Daliya Mandal  mandaldaliya96@gmail.com 2021 Geography Pvt.Teacher   

Smriti Paul smritipaul23064@gmail.com 2021 Geography B. Ed 4th Semester Student 

Asifa parveen asifaparveen894@gmail.com 2021 Geography  Student 

Moumita Chanda  moumitachanda213@gmail.com 2021 Geography Business women  



Pushpita Datta  pushpitadatta365@gmail  2021 Geography   

Mouli Ghosh. moulighosh222@gmail.com 2021 Geography   

Arpita Malakar malakararpitapdx@gmail.com 2021 Geography B.ED B.Ed. 

Minati Haldar  minatihaldargeo@gmail.com 2021 Geography Private Tutor   

      

 

 


